1
Features
4-20mA output signal
proportional to the range of
the sensor or.
Unit is enclosed in a rugged
box suitable for installation in
demanding environments.

Acme.
Technical Data:Standard unit specifications
How to order : CO-ST-XXX
Typical wiring diagram
In Canada
ACME ENGINEERING PROD. LTD.
5706 Royalmount Ave.,
Montreal, Quebec
H4P 1K5
Tel. : (514) 342-5656
Fax : (514) 342-3131
E-mail : info@acmeprod.com - Internet : www.acmeprod.com
In the U.S.A.
ACME ENGINEERING PROD. INC.
Trimex Ind. Bldg., PMB #10
2330 State Route 11
Mooers, N.Y. 12958
Tel. : (518) 236-5659
Fax : (518) 236-6941
The information provided by this bulletin is a general description of ACME UNITS. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation, maintenance and other instructions provided with the equipment shall be closely followed by installers, owners and users.
Represented by:
Specify desired voltage in XXX.
Example for 120v : CO-ST-120
L NG
Carbon Monoxide (CO)
0-200PPM
MOS (Metal Oxide Semiconductor)
5 Years
Diffusion type sensor
4-20mA or (Also available 0-10V DC)
120V AC 50/HZ 15VA (Also available 24 or 220V AC)
Wall or column with brackets (supplied)
0-50º C (32-122º F)
5-95% non-condensing
Recommended once a year
Metal-gasketed with lockable quick-latch
PVC-gasketed, dust tight, with vandal proof screws
Metal-152mm H x 152mm W x 101mm D (6" H x 6" W x 4"D)
PVC-127mm x 127mm x 51mm (4" H x 4" W x 2"D)
Metal-2.3 Kg (5lbs)
PVC-0.9 Kg (2lbs)
Metal-Power “On” and bar graph
PVC-Power “On”
+     -
120V AC 50/60Hz
4-20 mA into
400 ohms max.